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SER 321 Introduction to Sericulture (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A PartB Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

ALB 8001 ABDULLHA DHAROSHIKO M 45.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 93.00 9.301

49.50 9.682 ALB 8002 ABHISHEK B R 47.25 25.00 24.50 96.75

91.25 9.13ALB 8003 ABHISHEK GOWDAS 42.75 24.00 24.50 48.503

49.00 98.25 9.83ABHISHEK KN 49.25 25.00 24.00ALB 80044

24.50 47.50 93.75 9.38ADARSH K P 46.25 23.00ALB 80055

23.00 24.50 47.50 94.00 9.40AISWARYA CHANDRAHASAN 46.50ALB 80066

24.25 48.25 96.25 9.63AISWARYA RAJ P T 48.00 24.00ALB 80077

24.00 49.00 97.00 9.7048.00 25.00ALB 8008 AKASH GUPTA8

48.50 97.75 9.7849.25 24.00 24.50AKASH M S9 ALB 8009

9.5324.75 47.75 95.2547.50 23.00ALB 8010 AKASH S10

9.5824.25 48.25 95.7547.50 24.00AKASH S DALB 801111

9.7324.25 49.25 97.2548.00 25.00AKASH S NAIK12 ALB 8012

24.50 48.50 97.00 9.7048.50 24.00AKSHATA B H13 ALB 8013

24.25 47.25 95.25 9.53ALAGOND BASAVANT KHOT 48.00 23.0014 ALB 8014

96.00 9.6023.00 24.75 47.7548.25ALANKRITA15 ALB 8015

96.75 9.6824.25 48.25ALLALLI RUKHAYA SULTANA 48.50 24.00ALB 801616

98.50 9.8524.00 49.0049.50 25.00AMOOLYA TALB 801717

9.7524.00 49.00 97.5048.50 25.00ANILSHANKAR N SALB 801818

24.00 48.00 94.50 9.4524.0046.50ANKESH MEENAALB 802019

48.00 95.25 9.5324.0047.25 24.00ALB 8021 ANKITA FONAN20

95.50 9.5524.00 48.0024.0047.50ANKITA KUMARIALB 802221

9.6849.00 96.7525.0024.0047.75ANKITHA CALB 802322

9.2846.75 92.7523.7546.00 23.00ANUBHA PANDEYALB 802423
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3ER 321 Contd...

Marks Scored

Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. TotalPart BPart A (10)

(50)(25)(50) (25)

9.9549.50 99.5024.5025.0050.00ANUSHAALB 802524

9.6596.5048.0024.0024.0048.50ANUSHAMALB 802625

9.6896.7547.2524.2523.0049.50ANUSREE T VALB 802726

9.5595.5047.5024.5023.0048.00APEKSHA K SALB 802827

9.6896.7548.0024.0024.0048.75APOORVAC SALB 802928

8.9089.0047.5024.5023.0041.50ARAVINDA NAIK PALB 803029

9.4394.2545.2523.2522.0049.00ARJUN SAJJAN RALB 803130
9.6596.5047.7524.7523.0048.75ALB 8032 ARPITHA U B31

9.3093.0045.5023.5022.0047.50ALB 8033 ARUNDATHI VARMA32

9.6396.2547.0024.0023.0049.25ASHOK WALIKARALB 80341

8.1881.7540.5020.5020.0041.25ATTISO BHOWMICKALB 803534
9.8598.5048.5024.5024.0050.00BARATH GOWDA HALB 803635

9.5895.7547.7524.7523.0048.00BASAVARAJALB 803736

9.3593.5045.2523.2522.0048.25BHARATH DALB 803837

9.6596.5047.5024.5023.0049.00BHARATH KUMAR SALB 803938

9.2592.5046.5023.5023.0046.00BHAVANA KALB 804039

9.7097.0048.0024.0024.0049.00BHAVANA NALB 804140

9.7097.0047.5024.5023.0049.50BHAVANI M YALIGARALB 804241

9.4894.7547.2524.2523.0047.50BHOOMIKA J PALB 804342

9.7397.2547.7524.7523.0049.50BHUVANESHWAR RAJESH NAIKALB 804443
9.5095.0047.0024.0023.0048.00BINAYA KUMAR DASALB 804544

9.6596.5048.2524.2524.0048.25BINDU RALB 80465

9.4894.7546.5023.5023.0048.25BINDUSHREE JDALB 804746

9.6396.2548.5024.5024.0047.75BUDDHIPRAKASHALB 804847

9.6096.0048.2524.2524.0047.75ALB 8049 CHAYA B C48

9.4594.5046.5023.5023.0048.00CHETAK BHARADWAJALB 805049

9.7097.0048.5024.5024.0048.50CRETAN DURAGANNAVARALB 805150

9.6848.25 96.7524.2524.0048.50CHETHANKUMAR MALB 805251

9.8098.0048.5024.5024.0049.50DARSHAN DALB 805352

9.6896.7547.7524.7523.0049.00DARSHAN G PALB 805453

9.7397.2548.7524.7524.0048.50DEEKSHITHGOWDA C PALB 805554
9.5095.0047.5024.5023.0047.50DEEPAK B DEVARAMANIALB 805655
9.7897.7548.7524.7524.0049.00DEEPTHI D NAYAKALB 805756



SER 321 Contd...
------- ‘~7-

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

ALB 8058 DEEPTI V DEVASUR 48.75 24.00 48.0057 24.00 96.75 9.68

58 ALB 8059 DHANUSH K 49.25 23.00 24.00 47.00 96.25 9.63

DHEERAJM NANDA59 ALB 8060 25.00 49.0047.75 24.00 96.75 9.68

ALB 8061 DILEEPKUMAR60 47.75 24.00 24.25 48.25 96.00 9.60

61 ALB 8062 DIMPLE R 48.00 24.00 24.50 48.50 96.50 9.65

ALB 8063 DIVYA P R 48.25 24.00 24.00 48.00 96.25 9.6362

DIVYASHREE RALB 8064 47.50 25.00 24.00 49.00 96.50 9.6563

23.00 96.00ALB 8065 DIWAKAR REDDY M N 48.25 24.75 47.75 9.6064

FARUKAHAMAD ITAGI 48.00 24.00 24.25 48.25 96.25 9.6365 ALB 8066

GAGAN B 48.50 96.00 9.60ALB 8067 47.50 24.00 24.5066

48.75 98.75ALB 8068 GAGANA G 50.00 24.00 24.75 9.886/

48.00 97.00 9.70ALB 8069 GANASHREE R 49.00 24.00 24.0068

49.00 97.25 9.73ALB 8070 GANAVI L M 48.25 25.00 24.0069

24.00 24.50 48.50 98.00 9.80ALB 8071 GANESH M 49.5070

25.00 24.75 49.75 98.25 9.83ALB 8073 GOUTHAM D N 48.5071

25.00 24.00 49.00 99.00 9.90GOWTHAM H P 50.0072 ALB 8074

GURU DASAVANAVAR B S 24.00 24.50 48.50 97.00 9.70ALB 8075 48.5073

49.00 98.50 9.85HANAMANTARAYA 49.50 25.00 24.00ALB 807674

23.00 24.50 47.50 93.25 9.33HARISH B 45.75ALB 807775

48.75 97.00 9.70HARSHA H G 48.25 24.00 24.75ALB 807876

98.00 9.80HARSHITHA B S 48.25 25.00 24.75 49.75,ALB 807977

98.25 9.8324.00 24.25 48.25ALB 8080 HARSHITHA K 50.00

97.00HARSHITHA KUMAR 48.50 24.50 24.00 48.50 9.70ALB 808179

97.25 9.73HARSHITHA M 48.25 25.00 24.00 49.0080 ALB 8082

49.50 23.00 24.25 47.25 96.75 9.6881 ALB 8083 HARSHITHA VT

49.00 97.50 9.75HEMALATHA G 48.50 25.00 24.00ALB 808482

97.50 9.7547.50 25.00 25.00 50.00ALB 8085 HEMANTH KUMAR B M83

49.25 99.25 9.93ALB 8086 INDHU P 50.00 25.00 24.2584

97.25 9.7348.50 24.00 24.75 48.75ALB 8087 JAFREEN JAVERIA S85

96.00 9.6048.25 23.00 24.75 47.75ALB 8088 JAGAN NAYAK86

9.7047.75 97.00JAISON DSOUZA 49.25 23.00 24.75ALB 808987

47.25 95.00 9.5047.75 23.00 24.25ALB 8090 JAYANTH A88

97.25 9.7349.50 23.00 24.75 47.75ALB 8091 JEEVAN H R89



SER 321 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

Student Name RemarksID No.No. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

24.25JESHMITHAM 46.00 24.00 48.25 94.25 9.4390 ALB 8092

24.00 24.50 97.00 9.70KAJAL SAHU 48.50 48.5091 ALB 8093

9.78KALAVATHI B PAUL 49.00 24.00 24.75 48.75 97.75ALB 809492

9.7048.50 24.00 24.50 48.50 97.00KANAKA N Y93 ALB 8095

49.50 24.00 24.50 48.50 98.00 9.80KAVANA K N94 ALB 8096

9.8349.50 24.00 24.75 48.75 98.25KAVANA P S95 ALB 8097

8.9040.25 24.00 24.75 48.75 89.00KAVITA PARIT96 ALB 8098
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065*
OVTUKAi

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

III Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.1373

L 3 t $ d O £ lCourse Teacher: FATHIMA SADATULLA
Section: B

Date of Announcement:

SER 321 Introduction to Sericulture (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPartBPart A (10)(100)
(25) (50)(50) (25)

9.3047.25 93.0024.2523.0045.75ALB 8099 KAVYA M1

85.25 8.5343.5022.5021.0041.75ALB 8100 KEERTHANAB2

9.3893.7547.2524.2523.0046.50ALB 8101 KEERTHANANC3

9.5095.0048.0024.0024.0047.00ALB 8102 KIRAN REDDY4
9.3593.5047.2524.2523.0046.25ALB 8103 KISHANK5

9.4094.0047.5024.5023.0046.50ALB 8104 KISHORE KUMAR N S6

8.8588.5045.0023.0022.0043.50ALB 8105 KUMAR CHARAN KRISHNA7

8.4884.7543.0022.0021.0041.75KURUBARA NAGARAJAALB 81068

9.4094.0047.7524.7523.0046.25LAKSHMISHEETHAL HALB 81079
94.00 9.4047.7524.7523.0046.25LAVANYA RALB 810810

9.3893.7547.5024.5023.0046.25LAXMIALB 810911
8.8088.0044.7522.7522.0043.25LIKHIT GOWDA RALB 811012
9.4094.0047.2524.2523.0046.75LIKITH RALB 811213
8.9845.50 89.7523.5022.0044.25LOHITHALB 811314
9.2892.7547.0024.0023.0045.75MADAN KUMAR KALB 811415
9.0390.2546.0023.0023.0044.25MADHUNISHA CHANDRASHEKARALB 811516
9.5395.2524.00 48.0024.0047.25MADHURA BALB 811617
9.2592.5047.0024.0023.0045.50MAHALAKSHMIALB 811718
9.2592.5046.7523.7523.0045.75MAHESHWARI HUGARALB 811819
9.5895.7548.5024.5024.0047.25MALAVIKA N SHALALB 811920

9.5395.2548.0024.0024.0047.25MANDARA G PALB 812221
9.3593.5047.2524.2523.0046.25MANISHA TOSHINIWALALB 812322

8.8888.7545.0023.0022.0043.75MANJANAGOUDA I PAULALB 812423
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SER 321 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. TotalPart A Part B (10)

(50) (25) (25) (50)

9.3523.00 47.25 93.50MANJUNATH DOMBAR 46.25 24.25ALB 812524

9.3846.25 23.00 24.50 47.50 93.75MANJUNATHA BL25 ALB 8126

9.5524.00 24.25 48.25 95.5047.25MANJUNATHA G P26 ALB 8127

9.3823.00 24.50 47.50 93.7546.25K K MANJUNATHAALB 812827

46.75 92.50 9.2545.75 23.00 23.75ALB 8129 MANU N28

9.2323.00 24.00 47.00 92.2545.25MEERAMALB 813029

9.4046.25 23.00 24.75 47.75 94.00MEGHANA MALB 813130

24.25 48.25 95.50 9.5547.25 24.00MEGHANAS NALB 813231

89.75 8.9844.25 22.00 23.50 45.50MEGHANA. VALB 813332

22.50 44.50 87.50 8.7543.00 22.00MEHABOOBALB 813433

87.25 8.7342.25 22.00 23.00 45.00MEKHALA KUMARIALB 8135

47.00 92.50 9.2545.50 23.00 24.00MOHANGANDHI NAIKALB 813635

9.2847.25 92.7545.50 23.00 24.25MONICA RGALB 813736

8.9845.50 89.7522.00 23.5044.25MONISHAA RALB 813837

9.5848.50 95.7547.25 24.00 24.50MOUSUMI BHATTACHARJEEALB 813938

9.2046.25 92.0023.2545.75 23.00MURALI B LALB 814039

9.2324.00 47.00 92.2545.25 23.00MUSKAN DALAWAIALB 814140

90.00 9.0023.00 23.00 46.00MUTTURAJ SHANKARGOUDA PAUL 44.00ALB 814241

9.4348.00 94.2546.25 24.00 24.00NAGAMANI NALB 814342

45.75 90.00 9.0022.00 23.7544.25NAGARAJALB 814443

95.25 9.5324.00 24.00 48.0047.25NAGARAJ PATILALB 814544

93.00 9.3023.00 24.25 47.2545.75ALB 8146 NAGAVENI A M

9.4547.75 94.5046.75 23.00 24.75NALINI NALB 814746

9.4847.00 94.7523.00 24.0047.75NANDHINI LAXMAN NAIKALB 814847

88.75 8.8822.00 23.25 45.2543.50NANDINI SALB 814948

9.4894.7524.00 24.00 48.0046.75NAVYASHREE MALB 815049

8.6322.25 44.25 86.2542.00 22.00NEHA G MAGADUMALB 815150

92.50 9.2524.00 47.0045.50 23.00NEHAA D RALB 815251

9.2847.25 92.7545.50 23.00 24.25NIHARIKA ALAGAWADIALB 815352

9.4824.00 24.00 48.00 94.7546.75NIHARIKA SHARMAALB 815453

8.8823.00 45.00 88.7543.75 22.00NIKHITA VEERANNA CHETTERALB 815554

9.4324.00 24.00 48.00 94.2546.25ALB 8156 NIKHITHA L55

8.7522.00 22.75 44.75 87.5042.75NISHA KHATRIALB 815756



SER 321 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. PartB TotalPart A (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

93.00 9.3023.00 24.75 47.7545.25NISHANTH KLALB 815857

9.5524.25 48.25 95.5047.25 24.00NISHCHALAS RALB 815958

9.0823.25 46.25 90.7544.50 23.00ALB 8160 NITHIN KL59

94.00 9.4023.00 24.75 47.7546.25NITISHTALB 816160

47.50 93.75 9.3823.00 24.5046.25NIVEDITAALB 816261

48.00 94.25 9.4324.00 24.0046.25NIVEDITA MALLAPURALB 816362

95.75 9.5824.00 24.25 48.2547.50NIVEDITHA N LALB 816463

9.3324.00 47.00 93.2523.0046.25NOOR AYESHA RALB 816564

95.50 9.5524.25 48.2524.0047.25PADMINI CHINIVAR H GALB 816665

9.4224.00 48.00 94.2024.0046.20PALLAVI J PALB 816766

9.1046.25 91.0023.2523.0044.75PALLAVIALB 8168

48.25 95.50 9.5524.2524.0047.25PARVATHI S NALB 816968

9.4047.75 94.0023.00 24.7546.25ALB 8170 POOJA69

9.0545.75 90.5022.00 23.7544.75POOJA ASALB 817170

91.50 9.1524.00 47.0023.0044.50POOJA REDDY S71 ALB 8172

91.00 9.1023.50 46.5023.0044.50PRADHAN PALB 817372

9.1023.25 46.25 91.0023.0044.75PRAJWAL BALB 817473

9.1891.7524.00 47.0023.0044.75PRAJWAL GIRISH MGALB 817574

93.75 9.3824.00 48.0024.0045.75PRAJWAL K HALB 817675

8.5343.75 85.2521.00 22.7541.50PRAJWAL NALB 817776

9.2392.2524.00 47.0023.0045.25PRAKRUTHI G MALB 817877

9.1091.0023.25 46.2523.0044.75PRATHIBHAKALB 8179

9.1023.50 46.50 91.0044.50 23.00PRATHWINRAJ AALB 818079

91.25 9.1323.25 46.2523.0045.00PRATIBHAALB 818180

8.3022.00 43.00 83.0021.0040.00PRATUSHALB 818281

88.25 8.8323.25 45.2522.0043.00PRAVEENAALB 818382

9.0523.00 46.00 90.5023.0044.50PREETHAM VALB 818483

91.75 9.1823.25 46.2523.0045.50PRIYADARSHINI NALB 818584

8.9089.0023.50 45.5022.0043.50ALB 8186 PUNEETH P85

9.3893.7523.00 24.75 47.7546.00PUNITH GALB 818786

8.8545.00 88.5022.00 23.0043.50PUNITH KUMAR SALB 818887

92.75 9.2824.00 47.0023.0045.75PUNITH RAJ YALB 818988

9.3893.7523.00 24.75 47.7546.00RACHANA N BALB 819089
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SE;R 321 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart BPart A (10)
(50)(50) (25)(25)

9.3347.25 93.2524.2546.00 23.00RACHANA RALB 819190

95.75 9.5824.50 48.5024.0047.25RAGHAVENDRA A91 ALB 8192

86.00 8.6022.00 44.0022.0042.00RAHUL KASWANALB 819392
9.2892.7547.2523.00 24.2545.50RAJVEER YADAVALB 819493

9.1846.75 91.7523.7545.00 23.00RAKESH H RALB 819594

9.1591.5046.5023.00 23.5045.00RAKESH P RALB 819695
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

III Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.1373

Course Teacher: ANUSHA H G 
Section: C

l # £ o & \Date of Announcement:

SER 321 Introduction to Sericulture (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPartBPart A (10)
(25) (50)(50) (25)

9.8898.7548.7524.00 24.7550.00RAKSHITA EALB 81971

9.7597.5048.0024.0024.0049.50RAKSHITHA RAM M RALB 81982

9.3893.7547.2524.2523.0046.50RAMKUMAR S BALB 81993

9.7097.0049.2524.2525.0047.75RAMYAPALB 82004

97.50 9.7549.0024.0025.0048.50RAMYASHREE AALB 82015

9.7397.2548.7524.7524.0048.50RASHMIAALB 82026

9.6847.25 96.7524.2523.0049.50RASHMI PATILALB 82037

8.7887.7546.7523.7523.0041.00RAVI GALB 82048

24.25 9.6348.25 96.2524.0048.00REKHAALB 82059

97.50 9.7549.0024.0025.0048.50RIA ANANDALB 820610

9.6896.7548.7524.7524.0048.00RISHABH KUMARALB 820711

91.50 9.1544.5022.5022.0047.00ALB 8208 RISHIK PRAKASH K12

9.4894.7546.0023.0023.0048.75RIYA RITIKAALB 820913

9.7397.2549.0024.0025.0048.25ROHAN RALB 821014

9.6596.5049.0024.0025.0047.50SACHIN NAGENAHALLIALB 821115

9.5846.50 95.7523.5023.0049.25SACHIN R KONDAGURIALB 821216

9.6396.2549.0024.0025.0047.25SAHANA PALB 821317

98.00 9.8049.5024.5025.0048.50SAHANA SALB 821418

9.4047.00 94.0024.0023.0047.00SAHANA S KINIALB 821519

9.5595.5047.7524.7523.0047.75SAMEEKSHYAALB 821620

9.8398.2548.7524.7524.0049.50SANDEEP T KALB 821721

9.5395.2546.7523.7523.0048.50SANJAY SALB 821822

9.5595.5048.0024.0024.0047.50SANJAYAKUMARALB 821923

7 a



SER 321 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A PartB (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

8.9844.75 89.7522.00 22.7545.00SANTHOSHI PATHALB 822024

9.5046.00 95.0023.0049.00 23.00SANTHRUPTHI P SALB 822125

9.6046.50 96.0023.00 23.5049.50SAREEN AIYAPPA K KALB 822226

9.6849.00 96.7525.00 24.0047.75SAROOP MEHTAALB 822327

9.5847.00 95.7524.0023.0048.75SATISH M NANDIHALLIALB 822428

9.4023.00 46.00 94.0023.0048.00SATISH S KALYANASHETTIALB 822529

9.6049.00 96.0024.0025.0047.00SAZIINE VANESSASALB 822630
9.7349.00 97.2525.00 24.0048.25SHABREEN SABHAALB 822731

9.6096.0024.00 48.0024.0048.00SHAIK HEENA KOUSERALB 822832

9.4894.7524.00 48.0024.0046.75SHAMEENABEGAM M KAMATAGIALB 822933

9.4045.50 94.0022.00 23.5048.50SHARADA MEGURALB 8230M

9.5395.2546.2523.2523.0049.00SHARATH B RALB 823135

9.2592.5046.7523.00 23.7545.75SHARATH HALB 823236

9.8598.5049.5024.5025.0049.00SHARATH K SALB 823337

8.6886.7543.7522.7521.0043.00SHASHIDHARALB 823438

9.6049.00 96.0024.0025.0047.00SHASHIKALABALB 823539

9.4594.5046.0023.0023.0048.50SHILPA BHAJANTRIALB 823640

9.8398.2550.0025.0025.0048.25SHIVANI KALB 823841

9.7597.5049.5024.5025.0048.00SHIVANI PALIWALALB 823942

9.4394.2523.75 45.7522.0048.50SHIVASHANKAR TANAKANAKALALB 824043

9.6096.0048.0024.00 24.0048.00SHIVU YADAV S MALB 824144

9.7397.2549.2524.2525.0048.00ALB 8242 SHRAVANILAKSHMI V

9.8398.2524.75 49.7525.0048.50SHRAVYASHREE P TALB 824346

9.6396.2524.25 48.2524.0048.00SHREYA K SALB 824447

9.6596.5024.00 48.0048.50 24.00SHRIRASHMIALB 824548

9.8098.0049.5024.5025.0048.50SHRUNGA K RALB 824649

9.6848.00 96.7524.0024.0048.75SHWETA HAVER IALB 824750

9.2092.0023.00 46.0023.0046.00SIDDESH B HALB 824851

9.5395.2548.2524.00 24.2547.00SIDDESHWARI TAMGONDALB 824952

97.50 9.7549.0024.0025.0048.50SINDHU M DALB 825053

9.5895.7523.75 46.7523.0049.00SINDHU R VALB 825154

9.7397.2524.25 49.2525.0048.00SINGH PRIYA AB HAY KUMARALB 825255

9.7597.5024.00 49.0048.50 25.00STUTI KUMARIALB 825356
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9.2846.00 92.7523.0023.0046.75SUBHASH S KALB 825457

47.75 96.50 9.6524.7523.0048.75SUCHITHRA VRALB 825558

9.5847.50 95.7523.00 24.5048.25SUHAS LALB 825659

9.5847.25 95.7524.2523.0048.50SUJITH VSALB 825760

9.5347.50 95.2524.5023.0047.75SUMAGALB 825861

96.25 9.6324.75 48.7524.0047.50SUMANRAJ P NALB 825962

9.6047.00 96.0024.0023.0049.00SUMATHI K BALB 826063

9.6596.5024.00 48.0024.0048.50SUNANDA A HULAMANIALB 826164

9.6848.25 96.7524.2524.0048.50SUNILKUMAR MALB 826265

9.0390.2545.7523.7522.0044.50SURENDRAMEENAALB 826366

9.8348.75 98.2524.00 24.7549.50SUSHMABLALB 8264u/

9.4047.00 94.0024.0023.0047.00SUSHMAITTIGUDIALB 826568

9.5046.50 95.0023.5023.0048.50SUSHMITA D KENCHAKANAVARALB 826669

9.7097.0048.0024.0024.0049.00SUSHMITA V BIRADARALB 826770

97.50 9.7549.0024.0025.0048.50TEJASWINI AALB 826871

9.6096.0048.5024.5024.0047.50THANESH PATEL G SALB 826972

9.8598.5049.5024.5025.0049.00THANUJA P KALB 827073

96.00 9.6047.0024.0023.0049.00THEJASWINI RALB 827174

9.6096.0048.5024.5024.0047.50TUNGAS RALB 827275

9.8098.0049.0024.0025.0049.00UDAY KUMAR BVALB 827376

94.00 9.4046.0023.0023.0048.00ULLAS G NALB 827477

94.50 9.4547.0024.0023.0047.50ALB 8275 VAISHNAVI K S

98.75 9.8849.7524.7525.0049.00VARSHA SALB 827679

9.8398.2549.7524.7525.0048.50VARSHAMRUTHA D JEPIALB 827780

9.4548.25 94.5024.2524.0046.25VARUNA G NALB 827881

9.6548.00 96.5024.0024.0048.50VATSALA GAALB 827982

93.50 9.3546.0023.0023.0047.50VEERESH TARNALALB 828083

9.3093.0024.00 47.0023.0046.00VENKATESHA B KALB 828184

94.00 9.4047.5024.5023.00VINAYA CHANDRA THEJASVI A S 46.50ALB 828285
9.8098.0048.7524.7524.0049.25VINAYKUMAR A NALB 828386

9.6096.0024.25 47.2523.0048.75VISHRUTHA CALB 828487

94.75 9.4848.5024.5024.0046.25ALB 8285 VISHWANATH88

9.0549.00 90.5024.0025.0041.50VISHWANATH DOOGANAVARALB 828689
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9.5095.0047.5024.5023.0047.50VISHWANTH REMAKEALB 828790

9.4594.5047.2524.2523.0047.25VIVEK HEGDEALB 828891

9.5895.7547.0024.0023.0048.75VIVEK SWAMIALB 828992

9.9099.0049.5024.5025.0049.50YAMUNA D UALB 829093

9.7397.2548.7524.7524.0048.50YASHASWINI S N MRSALB 829194
9.7397.2548.2524.2524.0049.00YASHASWINI S N NSGALB 829295
8.7587.5039.0020.0019.0048.50YASHWANTHA PALB 829396
9.4394.2545.5023.5022.0048.75YUDH VEER SINGHALB 829497

9.2892.7546.2523.2523.0046.50APOORVA MALH 800898
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